
12 & UNDER 1-D
FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 10/14/20 10/21/20 11/04/20 10/11/20 POINTS

1 LAUREN GUINN * ETTAS GREAT VICTORY 10 10

2 BROOKLYN BALL * CASH 9 9

3 AUBRIE WHEELER * VINNE 8 8

4 BAILEY GROSS * WEE SPROUT 7 7

5 PRESLEE HELLEM * RANGO 6 6

6 SPENCER CARLSON * ROOTBEER 5 5

7 SHEPARD WOOLF * DOCS DESPARADO 4 4

8 AUBRIE WHEELER * LILY 3 3

9 MAEVE DOLL * COPPER 2 2

10 ELLA MASSIE * CB 1 1
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12 & UNDER 2-D
FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 10/14/20 10/21/20 11/04/20 10/11/20 POINTS

1 DEVYN SHANNON * RNR TROUBLEFOURTHREE 10 10

2 AVERY WEED * HOOEY 9 9

3 LILLY DAVIS * SUSIE 8 8

4 AVERY WILBUR * SKYE 7 7

5 ALAYNA ELDER * ZORRO 6 6

6 MORGANN MILLER * GLORY 5 5

7 NATALIE GROSS * IZZY 4 4

8 KINLEY TODD * DASH 3 3

9 SAMANTHA BARBER * TEX 2 2

10 BRYSTAL GROSS * ONYX 1 1
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                                                  12 & UNDER                                                        3-D
FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 10/14/20 10/21/20 11/04/20 10/11/20 POINTS

1 PAISLEE MILES * LITTLE JOHNNY 10 10

2 SAWYER CARLSON * ROOTBEER 9 9

3 ROWDY PROSSER * WONDER WOMAN 8 8

4 OLIVIA WARREN * CASH 7 7

5 CATE SAUER * HORSE 6 6

6 SOPHIA RANDALL * FANCY FAME 5 5

7 BROCK BLANKENSHIP * RAINEY 4 4

8 ZOE ZION * MARY 3 3
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10/14/2020 12 & UNDER
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NAME NAME fastest to 19.000 19.000-30.000 30.000+

1 LAUREN GUINN * ETTAS GREAT VICTORY 15.379 10

2 BROOKLYN BALL * CASH 16.675 9

3 AUBRIE WHEELER * VINNIE 16.999 8

4 BAILEY GROSS * WEE SPROUT 17.468 7

5 PRESLEE HELLEM * RANGO 17.635 6

6 SPENCER CARLSON * ROOTBEER 17.743 5

7 SHEPARD WOOLF * DOCS DESPARADO 17.799 4

8 AUBRIE WHEELER * LILY 17.990 3

9 MAEVE DOLL * COPPER 18.419 2

10 ELLA MASSIE * CB 18.731 1

1 DEVYN SHANNON * RNR TROUBLEFOURTHREE 19.123 10

2 AVERY WEED * HOOEY 19.235 9

3 LILLY DAVIS * SUSIE 19.287 8

4 AVERY WILBUR * SKYE 20.140 7

5 ALAYNA ELDER * ZORRO 20.423 6

6 MORGANN MILLER * GLORY 20.742 5

7 NATALIE GROSS * IZZY 21.565 4

8 KINLEY TODD * DASH 22.267 3

9 SAMANTHA BARBER * TEX 23.398 2

10 BRYSTAL GROSS * ONYX 24.569 1
CASH ADVERTISMENT

1 PAISLEE MILES * LITTLE JOHNNY 31.971 10

2 SAWYER CARLSON * ROOTBEER 32.981 9

3 ROWDY PROSSER * WONDER WOMAN 33.624 8

4 OLIVIA WARREN * CASH 34.142 7
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5 CATE SAUER * HORSE 34.928 6

6 SOPHIA RANDALL * FANCY FAME 45.727 5

7 BROCK BLANKENSHIP * RAINEY 51.349 4

8 ZOE ZION * MARY 67.968 3


